
SN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University's Bar S.K. 
Wankhede College of Education, Nagpur 

Academic Calendar 2016- 17 
Duration 

16 June 2016 

7 Aug 2016 

15Aug2016 

15 -16Sept. 2016 

2 oct 2016 

4 oct 2016 
J',•, 

13 oct 2016 

27 oct to 26 Nov 

6 Dec 2016 

9 Dec- 14 Dec 2016 

2-10 Jan 2017 

11-21Jan2017 
-

26 Jan 2017 

1-14 Feb. 2017 

14-28 Feb. 2017 

March 2017 

15-20 April 2017 

22 April 20 I 7 

1 may to 15 June 2017 

Subject 

Second semester start & Teaching start 

First sem Admission start 

Independence day celebration 

Practice Teaching workshop start (3 rd sem) 

Gandhi Jayanti & Swachhata Abhiyan 

Internship - I Started (3 ra sem) 

Teaching for 1st semister 

Winter Vacation 

Mahaparinirwan Din 

College Test (Examination) 

Microteaching Workshop 

Annual Gathering (Sport, Cultural, Academic 
activities & Educational Tour) 
Republic Day celebration 

Teaching (4 th sem) 

Internship -II 
Included Yoga &Scout and Guide 
Teaching 

College Test (Examination) 

Farewell programme 

Summer Vacation 

\::IPAL (Addnl. Charge) 
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University 
Bar. s. K. Wenkede CoH~ge of Education 

Nagpur 



{"type":"Imported Other","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

