Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University's Bar S.K. Wankhede College of Education, Nagpur Academic Calendar 2016- 17

1

.

Academic Calendar 2016- 17		
S N	Duration	Subject
1	16 June 2016	Second semester start & Teaching start
2	7 Aug 2016	First sem Admission start
3	15 Aug 2016	Independence day celebration
4	15 -16Sept. 2016	Practice Teaching workshop start (3 rd sem)
5	2 oct 2016	Gandhi Jayanti & Swachhata Abhiyan
6	4 oct 2016	Internship –I Started (3 rd sem)
7	13 oct 2016	Teaching for 1 st semister
8	27 oct to 26 Nov	Winter Vacation
9	6 Dec 2016	Mahaparinirwan Din
10	9 Dec – 14 Dec 2016	College Test (Examination)
11	2-10 Jan 2017	Microteaching Workshop
12	11 - 21Jan 2017	Annual Gathering (Sport, Cultural, Academic activities & Educational Tour)
13	26 Jan 2017	Republic Day celebration
14	1-14 Feb. 2017	Teaching (4 th sem)
15	14-28 Feb. 2017	Internship –II Included Yoga &Scout and Guide
16	March 2017	Teaching
17	15-20 April 2017	College Test (Examination)
18	22 April 2017	Farewell programme
19	1 may to 15 June 2017	Summer Vacation

Alberambe PRINCIPAL (Addnl. Charge)

PRINCIPAL (Addnl. Charge) Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University Bar. S. K. Wankede College of Education Nagpur